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222 SE KLONDIKE PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,947 95.5500 107.02 208,368 1979 1979 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1803

BAS 1,803 100 1,803 125,422

FOP 21 30 6 417

UOP 252 20 50 3,478

USP 252 35 88 6,122

2,328 1,947 135,439
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 23 37 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

500

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500

2 9630 C SWAMP 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 175.00 175.00 350

3 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 7.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.90 280.00 252.00 1,764

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 7.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 31,500


